
1° CATEGORIA

1° Netto ANTONIO VILLACCI COSMOPOLITAN 39

2° Netto GIOVANNI FANUCCHI COSMOPOLITAN 39

2° CATEGORIA

1° Netto GRAZIANO GIANNERINI COSMOPOLITAN 42

2° Netto PIERANGELO VALSECCHI COSMOPOLITAN 40

1° Lordo FILIPPO PRINI MONTICELLO 30

1° Ladies MONICA NARDI COSMOPOLITAN 38

1° Seniores GINO MANNOCCI COSMOPOLITAN 38

COPPA AMICI DEL GOLF 9+9

COSMOPOLITAN GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB SSD

domenica 5 dicembre 2021

FOGLIO PREMIAZIONI 



1° VILLACCI ANTONIO COSMOPOLITAN 17 S 39

FANUCCHI GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 18 S 39

3° PADOVANI MASSIMO COSMOPOLITAN 14 S 37

4° GRABAU FEDERICO TIRRENIA 15 S 36

GUIDI  GIANLUCA COSMOPOLITAN 18 S 36

6° TARRINI MASSIMO COSMOPOLITAN 10 S 35

7° PASQUINELLI GUIDO VICOPELAGO 13 S 34

8° BECACCI SIMONE TIRRENIA 13 S 33

9° BERTUCCELLI PAOLO TIRRENIA 8 S 31

CAMPI ANDREA COSMOPOLITAN 13 S 31

11° AROSIO MARCELLO CASTELLO TOLCINASCO 17 S 29

PERRINO LUCA GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 11 S 29

VISIONI PAOLO CASTELLO TOLCINASCO 14 S 29

14° SAINI DANIELE TOURISTGOLF 15 S 27

PRINI FILIPPO MONTICELLO -3  27

PICCINOCCHI LUCA COSMOPOLITAN 18 S 27

17° CAMBI BEATRICE TIRRENIA 16 S L 26

CANTIERI RODOLFO COSMOPOLITAN 18 S 26

19° PANNACCI EMILIANO TIRRENIA 17 S 25

20° GIRIBALDI NICOLA COSMOPOLITAN 15 S 24

21° PRINI ERALDO IS MOLAS 15 S 22

22° LUNARDI SANDRO COSMOPOLITAN 16 S 17

23° FERNANDEZ LETIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 11 S L N.R.

PANICHI VINCENZO COSMOPOLITAN 14 S N.P.
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1° PRINI FILIPPO MONTICELLO -3  30

2° TARRINI MASSIMO COSMOPOLITAN 10 S 27

3° PADOVANI MASSIMO COSMOPOLITAN 14 S 24

4° VILLACCI ANTONIO COSMOPOLITAN 17 S 23

BERTUCCELLI PAOLO TIRRENIA 8 S 23

6° FANUCCHI GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 18 S 22

7° PASQUINELLI GUIDO VICOPELAGO 13 S 21

GRABAU FEDERICO TIRRENIA 15 S 21

9° MANNOCCI GINO COSMOPOLITAN 19 S 20

PERRINO LUCA GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 11 S 20

GUIDI  GIANLUCA COSMOPOLITAN 18 S 20

BECACCI SIMONE TIRRENIA 13 S 20

13° CAMPI ANDREA COSMOPOLITAN 13 S 19

14° GIANNERINI GRAZIANO COSMOPOLITAN 30 S 18

15° VISIONI PAOLO CASTELLO TOLCINASCO 14 S 16

PALAGI LUCA GARFAGNANA 21 S 16

17° SAINI DANIELE TOURISTGOLF 15 S 15

GALLI MARIA LETIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 29 S L 15

19° VATRELLA CRISTINA COSMOPOLITAN 20 S L 14

PITTARO CRISTIAN COSMOPOLITAN 20 S 14

CECCARELLI PATRIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 19 S L 14

CHIAVISTELLI FRANCESCO CASTELLO TOLCINASCO 19  14

23° AROSIO MARCELLO CASTELLO TOLCINASCO 17 S 13

NARDI MONICA COSMOPOLITAN 27 S L 13

FABBRI ALESSIA COSMOPOLITAN 19  L 13

LOSI CARLO CINQUE LAGHI 27 S 13

RONCARI ANDREA TIRRENIA 19  13

28° FURBETTA FRANCESCO COSMOPOLITAN 21 S 12

REITANO MASSIMO CINQUE LAGHI 19 S 12

TONELLI FRANCO CINQUE LAGHI 19 S 12

SGORBINI DANIELE COSMOPOLITAN 20 S 12

CAMBI BEATRICE TIRRENIA 16 S L 12

GIRIBALDI NICOLA COSMOPOLITAN 15 S 12

GIUNTINI CLAUDIO COSMOPOLITAN 25 S 12

SIVIGLIA FRANCESCO CASTELFALFI 20  12

36° BARBERA ALESSANDRA LIVORNO 24 S L 11

VALSECCHI PIERANGELO COSMOPOLITAN 34 S 11

CANTIERI RODOLFO COSMOPOLITAN 18 S 11

PICCINOCCHI LUCA COSMOPOLITAN 18 S 11

PANNACCI EMILIANO TIRRENIA 17 S 11

PRINI ERALDO IS MOLAS 15 S 11

42° CHIAVISTELLI CESARE TIRRENIA 25 S 10

GAGNESI GUGLIELMO ALISEI PIETRASANTA 26 S 10

44° PINI MONICA TIRRENIA 26 S L 9

45° TARRINI NICOL COSMOPOLITAN 23  L 8

TURRI DANIELE MENAGGIO 26 S 8

47° PELLEGRINO M.ANTONIETTA COSMOPOLITAN 27 S L 7

DELLA NINA PAOLA COSMOPOLITAN 36 S L 7

POLIMENO MATTEO COSMOPOLITAN 32 S 7

LUNARDI SANDRO COSMOPOLITAN 16 S 7

FERRETTI GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 26 S 7

52° VIGANO' ROBERTO ORSINI 35 S 6

BERTUCCELLI GIANLUCA ALISEI PIETRASANTA 29 S 6

MARTINI (*) MASSIMO COSMOPOLITAN 27 S 6

MACCANTI MONICA COSMOPOLITAN 27 S L 6

56° TESTA ROBERTO TIRRENIA 30 S 5

STABILINI SONIA TIRRENIA 30 S L 5
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GIURLANI GIOVANNI TIRRENIA 22 S 5

59° FANCELLI PAOLO COSMOPOLITAN 31 S 4

60° DINI NATALIA ALISEI PIETRASANTA 36 S L 3

GAGNESI MARCO MAURO ALISEI PIETRASANTA 34 S 3

62° VISCHI STEFANO ALISEI PIETRASANTA 36 S 1

63° CECCHETTI TAMARA TIRRENIA 30 S L N.R.

GIVOLETTI MICHELA TIRRENIA 31 S L N.R.

FERNANDEZ LETIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 11 S L N.R.

MARTINELLI FEDERICA COSMOPOLITAN 27  L N.P.

BRUNORO LAURA COSMOPOLITAN 36 S L N.P.

RUELLE GIOVANNA TIRRENIA 21 S L N.P.

PANICHI VINCENZO COSMOPOLITAN 14 S N.P.

OSTUNI GIOVANNI TIRRENIA 26 S N.P.

BINI RICCARDO COSMOPOLITAN 32 S N.P.

MUSELLI GIUSY BARLASSINA 35 S L N.P.

MUSELLI MASSIMO BARLASSINA 27 S N.P.

BERTOLACCINI MARCELLA TIRRENIA 23 S L N.P.
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1° GIANNERINI GRAZIANO COSMOPOLITAN 30 S 42

2° VALSECCHI PIERANGELO COSMOPOLITAN 34 S 40

3° MANNOCCI GINO COSMOPOLITAN 19 S 38

NARDI MONICA COSMOPOLITAN 27 S L 38

5° GALLI MARIA LETIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 29 S L 36

DELLA NINA PAOLA COSMOPOLITAN 36 S L 36

LOSI CARLO CINQUE LAGHI 27 S 36

8° POLIMENO MATTEO COSMOPOLITAN 32 S 35

PALAGI LUCA GARFAGNANA 21 S 35

10° PITTARO CRISTIAN COSMOPOLITAN 20 S 33

11° CECCARELLI PATRIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 19 S L 32

VATRELLA CRISTINA COSMOPOLITAN 20 S L 32

PINI MONICA TIRRENIA 26 S L 32

14° RONCARI ANDREA TIRRENIA 19  31

GIUNTINI CLAUDIO COSMOPOLITAN 25 S 31

16° BARBERA ALESSANDRA LIVORNO 24 S L 30

FABBRI ALESSIA COSMOPOLITAN 19  L 30

DINI NATALIA ALISEI PIETRASANTA 36 S L 30

MACCANTI MONICA COSMOPOLITAN 27 S L 30

20° CHIAVISTELLI CESARE TIRRENIA 25 S 29

PELLEGRINO M.ANTONIETTA COSMOPOLITAN 27 S L 29

GAGNESI GUGLIELMO ALISEI PIETRASANTA 26 S 29

TARRINI NICOL COSMOPOLITAN 23  L 29

SGORBINI DANIELE COSMOPOLITAN 20 S 29

TURRI DANIELE MENAGGIO 26 S 29

CHIAVISTELLI FRANCESCO CASTELLO TOLCINASCO 19  29

27° FURBETTA FRANCESCO COSMOPOLITAN 21 S 28

REITANO MASSIMO CINQUE LAGHI 19 S 28

TONELLI FRANCO CINQUE LAGHI 19 S 28

30° TESTA ROBERTO TIRRENIA 30 S 27

GAGNESI MARCO MAURO ALISEI PIETRASANTA 34 S 27

MARTINI MASSIMO COSMOPOLITAN 27 S 27

33° STABILINI SONIA TIRRENIA 30 S L 25

FANCELLI PAOLO COSMOPOLITAN 31 S 25

FERRETTI GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 26 S 25

VIGANO' ROBERTO ORSINI 35 S 25

SIVIGLIA FRANCESCO CASTELFALFI 20  25

38° GIURLANI GIOVANNI TIRRENIA 22 S 22

BERTUCCELLI GIANLUCA ALISEI PIETRASANTA 29 S 22

40° VISCHI STEFANO ALISEI PIETRASANTA 36 S 16

41° CECCHETTI TAMARA TIRRENIA 30 S L N.R.

GIVOLETTI MICHELA TIRRENIA 31 S L N.R.

MARTINELLI FEDERICA COSMOPOLITAN 27  L N.P.

BRUNORO LAURA COSMOPOLITAN 36 S L N.P.

RUELLE GIOVANNA TIRRENIA 21 S L N.P.

OSTUNI GIOVANNI TIRRENIA 26 S N.P.

BINI RICCARDO COSMOPOLITAN 32 S N.P.

MUSELLI GIUSY BARLASSINA 35 S L N.P.

MUSELLI MASSIMO BARLASSINA 27 S N.P.

BERTOLACCINI MARCELLA TIRRENIA 23 S L N.P.
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